60
© 2018 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com	 Rev. January 2, 2019 .
Luminaires - LED Accent Lighting
03
LED FLUO
STANDARD’s LED FLUO is designed for 120 V applications and is easy and quick to install as no driver
is required. With its seamless look, the LED FLUO is the ideal replacement for traditional fluorescent

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
fi nish
Case
qty
(master)
12''
67251 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/30K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 3 000 400 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67252 UCFL/12IN/120V/5W/40K/FR/WH/STD 5 120 4 000 400 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
24''
67253 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/30K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 3 000 850 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67254 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/40K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 4 000 850 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
36''
67255 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/30K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 3 000 1 300 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67256 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/40K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 4 000 1 300 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
48''
67257 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/30K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 3 000 1 700 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67258 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/40K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 4 000 1 700 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
60''
67259 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/30K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 3 000 2 000 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
67260 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/40K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 4 000 2 000 90 50 000 120 White Frosted 20
12" (305 mm)
24" (610 mm)
36" (915 mm)
48" (1220 mm)